

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4533-4572 OF 2010

STATE OF KERALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SR.ROSELI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 08/07/2011

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.

Mr. M.T. George ,Adv

Ms. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv

Mr. Sawand R., Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Pandey ,Adv

Mr. Raghenth Basant, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.  
List on 11.8.2011.

am

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
REGISTRAR