

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4533-4572 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

STATE OF KERALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SR.ROSELI & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.M.S. Anam,Adv.
Mr. M.T. George ,Adv

Ms.Carishma Sehgal,adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Romy Chacko ,Adv
Mr. Parmanand Pandey ,Adv
Ms. Liz Mathew ,Adv
Mr.Sanand Ramakrishnan,adv.
Mr.Rajeev Mishra,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The respondents have not filed statement of case
within the stipulated time. Hence, place the matter
before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for appropriate
orders.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar